

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 577 OF 2002

Savita Prakash MayekarApplicant

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

Ms. A.A. Takalkar, APP/State

CORAM : C.V. BHADANG, J

DATE : 19th March, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 23/04/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)